July 2019 Sneaux Cone 1-Mile - Female

Pl Bib Name Time

1 318 Cynuol Ceaser 6:11.7
2 269 Ellie Bernstein 6:13.4
3 226 Gabby Burnell 6:49.4
4 249 Olivia Girouard 6:53.4
5 298 Sere Mocek 6:53.9
6 278 Nicole Parker 7:03.0
7 297 Laura Hardy 7:05.6
8 286 Kaitlyn Self 7:11.9
9 291 Adelle MECHE 7:12.8
10 317 Jolie Reese 7:20.1
11 295 Izzy Carter 7:23.6
12 309 Catherine Coreil 7:31.8
13 294 Emma Miller 7:34.7
14 300 Emily Barry 7:36.3
15 256 Riley Liprie 7:40.6
16 310 Ginger Coreil 7:40.7
17 307 Tresha Michot 8:03.0
18 244 River Gondron 8:09.6
19 231 Abby Trahan 8:10.1
20 262 Kristina Siracusa 8:12.2
21 241 Wendy Schmit 8:13.9
22 267 Hannah Richard 8:20.3
23 283 Brooke Rodriguez 8:25.4
24 259 Alison Camp 8:30.9
25 304 Jacy Lemaire 8:46.2
26 237 Samantha Meche 9:24.0
27 281 Jamie Jeansonne 9:27.8
28 264 Allison Fraser Buxton 9:40.3
29 287 Aimee Couvillon 10:12.2
30 258 Michelle Camp 10:15.2
31 279 Jane McClelland 10:20.5
32 254 Libby Lightfoot 10:24.9
33 273 Brittany Dartez 10:28.6
34 282 Lena Cocke 10:34.9
35 296 Claire Broussard 10:36.6
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235
276
255
239
252
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227
245

Kennedi Chance
Tarra Kull
Maddie Lightfoot
Emma Lloyd
Laurie Lightfoot
Grace Trahan
Sandra Burnell
Annabelle Burnell
Daisy Gondron

11:04.7
11:49.6
13:08.6
13:19.3
13:55.7
15:27.0
15:39.1
15:48.7
23:29.1



